NXM36 Hi-PoE
HOUSING FOR IP CAMERAS FOR INSTALLATION IN AGGRESSIVE ENVIRONMENTS
IP66/IP67
IP68/IP69
NXM36 HI-POE INTERNAL SLIDE
DESCRIPTION
The NXM36 Hi-PoE housing has been developed for installations in
highly corrosive areas such as industrial chemical, petrochemical,

 · Test Specification Number 1 (ENV1, ENV2, ENV3, ENV5)
Electromagnetic compatibility: EN60945
Salty fog resistance: EN60068-2-52
Tested at 70°C (158°F) for 16 hours in compliance with EN60068-2-2
ACCESSORIES
NXCTPG13SS Kit of 2xPG 13.5 stainless steel cable glands IP68 for stainless
steel housings
ONXMAIRB Front flange with air barrier and tempered glass
ONXMAIRBIR Front flange with air barrier and with IR-proof glasses
NXFIGRU2 Filtering group for compressed air cleaning
OHEPOWINJ Hi-PoE Power Injector, 1 channel, for indoor installations
VIPNX1C 230Vac stainless steel wiper for NXM housing
VIPNX2C 24Vac stainless steel wiper for NXM housing
WAS0V5L5M00 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS0V23L5M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS0V23L11M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS1V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WAS3V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASPT0V5L5M00 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft)
with water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft)
with water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft)
with water floating, IN 120Vac
DTWRX Data receiver for remote control of the wiper and WASPT range
pumps in stand-alone housings
WASNX1V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled
by solenoid valve, IN 230Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft),
with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX2V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled
by solenoid valve, IN 24Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft),
with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX3V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled
by solenoid valve, IN 120Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft),
with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
support@pelco.com | pelco.com 3
BRACKETS AND ADAPTORS